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The restaurant from Sanger offers 165 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.0.
Recently, a popular restaurant underwent new management, leading to a blend of inconsistent experiences
among diners. While some praised the improved service and prompt phone responses, others faced long wait
times and unhelpful staff. Guests reported issues with food quality, including cold dishes and unsatisfactory
nachos, while inadequate alcohol service also frustrated patrons. Despite these setbacks, many still enjoyed the
flavors of their meals, particularly the shrimp and avocado tacos. Clean facilities and responsive management
demonstrate potential for improvement, leaving diners hopeful for a more consistent experience in the future.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Donburi

TEMPURA SHRIMP BOWL

Breakfast

EGG CHEESE BURRITO

Salad

GRILLED VEGGIE SALAD

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE

Lunch
ENCHILADA PLATE

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Starters

CHIPS QUESO

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE

Appetizers

BEAN CHEESE NACHOS

Fresh Salads

CARNITAS SALAD

$2.0

$9.0

$5.8

$8.0

$5.7

$8.0

$4.7

$0.3

$5.7

$6.0

Cervezas

BEERITA $8.0
Beverages

SWEET TEA GALLON $5.0

Popular Products

SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO $2.6
Kids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN STICKS $4.8
Favorites

GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA $9.0
Breakfast Tacos

EGG CHEESE TACO $2.3

Retail Merchandise
FUZZY DUST SHAKER (4 02) $4.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

Grilled Veggie Taco

GRILLED VEGGIE TACO $2.8

Kids Menu

KIDS TACO PLATE $4.5
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KIDS CHEESE NACHOS

Popular Items

TACO PLATE
GRILLED SHRIMP TACO

Side Vibes

FUZZYS RICE
LATIN-FRIED POTATOES

Side Dishes

CILANTRO-LIME RICE
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM (2 02)
FLOUR TORTILLA

Tacos

MIGAS

SEASONED GROUND BEEF TACO
BEAN CHEESE TACO

Kids
FAJITA CHICKEN TACO

BEAN CHEESE BURRITO
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA

Jumbo Burritos

SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO

Kids Stuff

KIDS GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA
KIDS SOPAPILLA BITES

$4.8

$8.0
$3.5

$2.0
$2.0

$2.0
$1.0
$0.3

$8.0
$2.6
$2.0

$3.5
$5.0
$4.5

$8.5
$9.0
$9.0

$4.3
$1.0

KIDS OREO CHURROS $1.0

Margaritas To Go

FUZZYS MARGARITA FROZEN 180z $7.5
FUZZYS MARGARITA ON THE

ROCKS 1802 $7.5
PERSONAL FUZZY MARGARITA $4.0
120Z ROCKS ’
Uncategorized
FAJITA BEEF PLATE $12.0
FAJITA CHICKEN PLATE $11.0
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA $5.0
FROZEN ’
Fan Favorites
BACON, EGG, CHEESE TACO $2.9
BACON, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO $6.8
SHREDDED CHICKEN SALAD $8.0
SOPAPILLA BITES $2.5
Chill Drinks

Fry REGULAR CUP $2.3

i 320Z SOUVENIR CUP W/ $2.7

JARRITOS BOTTLES $2.5
SOUVENIR CUP REFILL $1.6

Ingredients Used

REFRIED BEANS $2.0
BLACK BEANS $2.0
AVOCADO

VEGETABLES

SHRIMP
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GRILLED SHRIMP

Salads

FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
SHREDDED BRISKET SALAD
FAJITA BEEF SALAD

TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD
GRILLED MAHI SALAD

SEASONED GROUND BEEF SALAD
TEMPURA MAHI SALAD

Quesadillas

SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA
FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA
FAJITA BEEF QUESADILLA
SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA
TEMPURA SHRIMP QUESADILLA
CARNITAS QUESADILLA

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
QUESADILLA

GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Mexican Dishes
CHILAQUILES

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
COMBO PLATE

FAJITA CHICKEN BEEF COMBO
PLATE

FAJITA SHRIMP PLATE
CHEESE QUESADILLA
FISH TACOS

TACOS

$9.0
$8.7
$8.7
$9.0
$8.7
$9.0
$8.3
$8.5

$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.3
$9.0
$8.3

$7.3

$8.0

$8.5
$8.0
$8.0

$11.0

$13.0
$4.5

Baja Tacos

SHREDDED BRISKET TACO
TEMPURA SHRIMP TACO
FAJITA BEEF TACO
CALIFORNIA HEAT TACO
GRILLED MAHI TACO
TEMPURA MAHI TACO
CARNITAS TACO

FRIED AVOCADO TACO

Burritos

SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
BURRITO

CARNITAS BURRITO

GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO
TEMPURA SHRIMP BURRITO
GRILLED MAHI BURRITO
TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO
GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO
GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL

Nachos

SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
NACHOS

SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS
FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS
FAJITA BEEF NACHOS
CARNITAS NACHOS

GRILLED SHRIMP NACHOS
TEMPURA SHRIMP NACHOS
GRILLED VEGGIE NACHOS

$3.0
$3.5
$3.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$2.6

$8.0
$8.0

$8.3
$9.0
$8.7
$9.0
$8.5
$7.5
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.8
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.3
$8.3
$8.0



Fuzzy's Taco Shop Menu

Burrito Bowls SIDE OF AVOCADO SLICES $0.5
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL  $9.0 SIDE OF JALAPENOS (2 0Z) $0.8
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO BOWL $9.0 SOFT CORN TORTILLA $0.3
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO $8.0 BUTT BURNIN HOT SAUCE BOTTLE $5.0
BOWL : (10 02)
GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO BOWL  $9.0 BUTT BURNIN HOT SAUCE $4.0

HABANERO BOTTLE (5 02) '
SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO $8.5
BOWL '
FAJITA VEGGIES BURRITO BOWL  $8.0 Breakfast Whenever
SEASONED GROUND BEEF BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE

$8.0 TACO $3.4

BURRITO BOWL
CARNITAS BURRITO BOWL $7.0 BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE ¢, ¢

BURRITO '
GRILLED MAHI BURRITO BOWL $9.0

CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE TACO $2.9

CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO $6.8
Get It Started

CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG, $3.4
LARGE CHIPS QUESO $7.0 CHEESE TACO :
CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA $3.0 CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG, $7.5
CHIPS QUESO WITH SEASONED ¢ ¢ CHEESE BURRITO
GROUND BEEF ) POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE TACO $2.9
CHIPS QUESO WITH CHORIZO $6.0 POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE 6.8
LARGE CHIPS GUACAMOLE $9.0 BURRITO
LARGE CHIPS ARBOL CHILLE SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE TACO $3.3

$5.5

SALSA SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO $8.0
LARGE CHIPS QUESO WITH $9.0 BRISKET, EGG, AND CHEESE TACO $2.8
SEASONED GROUND BEEF :

BREAKFAST TACO PLATE $8.4
LARGE CHIPS QUESO WITH $9.0
CHORIZO ' .
CHIP DIPPIN TRIO $10.0 Famlly Meals

BREAKFAST TACO PACK (10 $25.0

COUNT) '
Extras

BREAKFAST TACO BOX (25 $45.0
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE (4 0Z) $2.8 COUNT) .
SIDE OF QUESO (4 0Z) $1.9 BREAKFAST TACO BOX (50 $85.0
SIDE OF CHIPS $1.0 COUNT)
SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO (4 02) $0.5 Egﬁﬁﬁ; AST TACO BOX (100 $160.0

SIDE OF SALSA VERDE (2 02) $0.8
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REGULAR TACO FAMILY MEAL
SERVES 4 6

LARGE TACO FAMILY MEAL
SERVES 6 8

REGULAR FAJITA FAMILY MEAL
SERVES 4 6

LARGE FAJITA FAMILY MEAL
SERVES 6 8

FAMILY SALAD SERVES 45
CHIPS QUESO PARTY TRAY

CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA
PARTY TRAY

$35.0
UNSWEET TEA GALLON

$50.0

$55.0

$70.0

$12.0
$25.0

$20.0

CHIPS GUACAMOLE PARTY TRAY $30.0

$11.0

Fuzzy's Taco Shop

1004 Maple St Suite 101, 76266,
Sanger, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-21:00
Tuesday 09:00-21:00
Wednesday 09:00-21:00
Thursday 09:00-21:00
Friday 09:00-22:00
Saturday 09:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-21:00
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