



https://menuweb.menu 1004 Maple St Suite 101, 76266, Sanger, US, United States +19404582525,+19404587467 - https://fuzzystacoshop.com/locations/texas/sanger/









The restaurant from Sanger offers **165** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$10.0. Recently, a popular restaurant underwent new management, leading to a blend of inconsistent experiences among diners. While some praised the improved service and prompt phone responses, others faced long wait times and unhelpful staff. Guests reported issues with food quality, including cold dishes and unsatisfactory nachos, while inadequate alcohol service also frustrated patrons. Despite these setbacks, many still enjoyed the flavors of their meals, particularly the shrimp and avocado tacos. Clean facilities and responsive management demonstrate potential for improvement, leaving diners hopeful for a more consistent experience in the future.



\$4.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	Cervezas	\$8.0
Donburi		Beverages	
TEMPURA SHRIMP BOWL	\$9.0	SWEET TEA GALLON	\$5.0
Breakfast		Popular Products	
EGG CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.8	SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO	\$2.6
Salad		Kids Meals	
GRILLED VEGGIE SALAD	\$8.0	KIDS CHICKEN STICKS	\$4.8
Side Orders		Favorites	
CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.7	GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$9.0
Lunch		Breakfast Tacos	
ENCHILADA PLATE	\$8.0	EGG CHEESE TACO	\$2.3
Appetizer		Retail Merchandise	
SHRIMP TACOS		FUZZY DUST SHAKER (4 OZ)	\$4.0
Starters		Restaurant Category	
CHIPS QUESO	\$4.7	MEXICAN	
Saucen & Dips		These Types Of Dishes	}
GARLIC SAUCE	\$0.3	Are Being Served	
Appetizers		FISH	
BEAN CHEESE NACHOS	\$5.7	Grilled Veggie Taco	
Fresh Salads		GRILLED VEGGIE TACO	\$2.8
CARNITAS SALAD	\$6.0	Kids Menu	
	-		

KIDS TACO PLATE

(0)		PARRIE	10
NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	JARRITOS J	DARRITOS	
	Pineapple North Flavor 900	Mexican Cola Natural Flavor Social	1
		Demand !	1

KIDS CHEESE NACHOS	\$4.8	KIDS OREO CHURROS	\$1.0
Popular Items		Margaritas To Go	
TACO PLATE	\$8.0	FUZZYS MARGARITA FROZEN 180Z	\$7.5
GRILLED SHRIMP TACO	\$3.5	FUZZYS MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS 180Z	\$7.5
Side Vibes		PERSONAL FUZZY MARGARITA 120Z ROCKS	\$4.0
FUZZYS RICE	\$2.0		
LATIN-FRIED POTATOES	\$2.0	Uncategorized	
Cida Diabaa		FAJITA BEEF PLATE	\$12.0
Side Dishes		FAJITA CHICKEN PLATE	\$11.0
CILANTRO-LIME RICE	\$2.0	STRAWBERRY MARGARITA	\$5.0
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM (2 OZ)	\$1.0	FROZEN	40.0
FLOUR TORTILLA	\$0.3	Fan Favorites	
Tacos		BACON, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$2.9
MIGAS	\$8.0	BACON, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.8
SEASONED GROUND BEEF TACO	\$2.6	SHREDDED CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0
BEAN CHEESE TACO	\$2.0	SOPAPILLA BITES	\$2.5
Kids		Chill Drinks	
FAJITA CHICKEN TACO	\$3.5	REGULAR CUP	\$2.3
BEAN CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.0	32OZ SOUVENIR CUP W/ SODA	\$2.7
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.5	JARRITOS BOTTLES	\$2.5
Jumbo Burritos		SOUVENIR CUP REFILL	\$1.6
SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO	\$8.5	Ingredients Used	
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO	\$9.0		
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO	\$9.0	REFRIED BEANS	\$2.0
		BLACK BEANS	\$2.0
Kids Stuff		AVOCADO	
KIDS GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA	\$4.3	VEGETABLES	
KIDS SOPAPILLA BITES	\$1.0	SHRIMP	

(i) ::R((P)	USAL TO SERVICE TO SER	U.
DARRITOS	Mexican Cola	S (EN)
Pineapple Natural Hard Sub	Rotarel Fluor Sed	1

GRILLED SHRIMP		Baja Tacos	
		SHREDDED BRISKET TACO	\$3.0
Salads		TEMPURA SHRIMP TACO	\$3.5
FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	FAJITA BEEF TACO	\$3.5
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$8.7	CALIFORNIA HEAT TACO	\$4.0
SHREDDED BRISKET SALAD	\$8.7	GRILLED MAHI TACO	\$4.0
FAJITA BEEF SALAD	\$9.0	TEMPURA MAHI TACO	\$4.0
TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD	\$8.7	CARNITAS TACO	\$3.0
GRILLED MAHI SALAD	\$9.0	FRIED AVOCADO TACO	\$2.6
SEASONED GROUND BEEF SALAD	\$8.3	_	
TEMPURA MAHI SALAD	\$8.5	Burritos	
0		SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$8.0
Quesadillas		SEASONED GROUND BEEF	\$8.0
SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0	BURRITO	·
FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.0	CARNITAS BURRITO	\$8.3
FAJITA BEEF QUESADILLA	\$9.0	GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO	\$9.0
SHREDDED BRISKET QUESADILLA	\$8.3	TEMPURA SHRIMP BURRITO	\$8.7
TEMPURA SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$9.0	GRILLED MAHI BURRITO	\$9.0
CARNITAS QUESADILLA	\$8.3	TEMPURA MAHI BURRITO	\$8.5
SEASONED GROUND BEEF	\$7.3	GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO	\$7.5
QUESADILLA	\$8.0	GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL	\$8.0
GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLA	Φ0. 0	Nachos	
Mexican Dishes			40.0
CHILAQUILES	\$8.5	SHREDDED CHICKEN NACHOS	\$8.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$8.0	SEASONED GROUND BEEF NACHOS	\$8.0
COMBO PLATE	\$8.0	SHREDDED BRISKET NACHOS	\$8.8
FAJITA CHICKEN BEEF COMBO	ψ0.0	FAJITA CHICKEN NACHOS	\$9.0
PLATE	\$11.0	FAJITA BEEF NACHOS	\$9.0
FAJITA SHRIMP PLATE	\$13.0	CARNITAS NACHOS	\$8.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.5	GRILLED SHRIMP NACHOS	\$8.3
FISH TACOS		TEMPURA SHRIMP NACHOS	\$8.3
TACOS		GRILLED VEGGIE NACHOS	\$8.0

GRUP)
XIcan Cola
XICAN CONTRACTOR

Burrito Bowls		SIDE OF AVOCADO SLICES	\$0.5
FAJITA CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	\$9.0	SIDE OF JALAPENOS (2 OZ)	\$0.8
FAJITA BEEF BURRITO BOWL	\$9.0	SOFT CORN TORTILLA	\$0.3
SHREDDED CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	\$8.0	BUTT BURNIN HOT SAUCE BOTTLE (10 OZ)	\$5.0
GRILLED SHRIMP BURRITO BOWL	\$9.0	BUTT BURNIN HOT SAUCE HABANERO BOTTLE (5 OZ)	\$4.0
SHREDDED BRISKET BURRITO BOWL	\$8.5	•	
FAJITA VEGGIES BURRITO BOWL	\$8.0	Breakfast Whenever	
SEASONED GROUND BEEF BURRITO BOWL	\$8.0	BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$3.4
CARNITAS BURRITO BOWL	\$7.0	BACON, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$7.5
GRILLED MAHI BURRITO BOWL	\$9.0	CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$2.9
Get It Started		CHORIZO, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.8
LARGE CHIPS QUESO	\$7.0	CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$3.4
CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA	\$3.0	CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG,	\$7.5
CHIPS QUESO WITH SEASONED GROUND BEEF	\$6.0	CHEESE BURRITO	, -
CHIPS QUESO WITH CHORIZO	\$6.0	POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$2.9
LARGE CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$9.0	POTATOES, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.8
LARGE CHIPS ARBOL CHILLE	φ3.0	SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE TACO	\$3.3
SALSA	\$5.5	SHRIMP, EGG, CHEESE BURRITO	\$8.0
LARGE CHIPS QUESO WITH	\$9.0	BRISKET, EGG, AND CHEESE TACO	\$2.8
SEASONED GROUND BEEF		BREAKFAST TACO PLATE	\$8.4
LARGE CHIPS QUESO WITH CHORIZO	\$9.0		
CHIP DIPPIN TRIO	\$10.0	Family Meals	
Extras		BREAKFAST TACO PACK (10 COUNT)	\$25.0
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE (4 OZ)	\$2.8	BREAKFAST TACO BOX (25 COUNT)	\$45.0
SIDE OF QUESO (4 OZ)	\$1.9	BREAKFAST TACO BOX (50	
SIDE OF CHIPS	\$1.0	COUNT)	\$85.0
SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO (4 OZ)	\$0.5	BREAKFAST TACO BOX (100	3160.0
SIDE OF SALSA VERDE (2 OZ)	\$0.8	COUNT)	



REGULAR TACO FAMILY MEAL SERVES 4 6	\$35.0	CHIPS GUACAMOLE PARTY TRAY	\$30.0
LARGE TACO FAMILY MEAL SERVES 6 8	\$50.0	UNSWEET TEA GALLON	\$11.0
REGULAR FAJITA FAMILY MEAL SERVES 4 6	\$55.0		
LARGE FAJITA FAMILY MEAL SERVES 6 8	\$70.0		
FAMILY SALAD SERVES 45	\$12.0		
CHIPS QUESO PARTY TRAY	\$25.0		
CHIPS ARBOL CHILE SALSA PARTY TRAY	\$20.0		

Fuzzy's Taco Shop

1004 Maple St Suite 101, 76266, Sanger, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00-21:00 Tuesday 09:00-21:00 Wednesday 09:00-21:00 Thursday 09:00-21:00 Friday 09:00-22:00 Saturday 09:00-21:00

Made with Menu

